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Kypckasa obnactb, Kypck, ynuua JleHuHa,

74

32 000 £

Kypckas obnacTb, Kypck, ynuua JleHuHa, 74

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOoTa NOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pa3zpen

Twun caHy3na

Bung n3 okHa

yavua JleHnHa

2.64 ™

25 M

5 M

32 M

1/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

pa3fesbHbIN

https://kursk.move.ru/objects/9285980937

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79102106489
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BO OBOP
PeMoHT
eBpo

UHTEepHET, Mebenb, Mebenb Ha KyxHe, TeNeBn3op, CThpabHas

MallnHa, Xo0NnoAunnbHUK, J'IVICDT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

ChaM 1-KOMH.KBapTMpy B CAMOM LiEHTpe
Kypcka, BbINOJHEH KanWUTaslbHbIA PEMOHT, B
KBapTMpe KpoBaTb, AMBaH, LKad), TeNeBunsop,
CTUpanbHas MalLMHKa, XON0AUIbHNK
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